
February 2022
Virtue Monthly Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Daily Occurrences

Location Keys
BUS BUS
Library LIB
Pool Pl
Theater TH
Virtue Dining Room VDR

350 Guthrie Rd
King of Prussia, PA 19406

484-394-2451

Tai Chi with
Anthony [VDR]

10:30

Catholic
Communion Service [TH]

11:00

"I Got It!" Card Game11:15
Shake & Bake2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups3:00
Chinese New Year
Celebration

4:00

Late Nite Programming7:00

Groundhog Day
HIIT Back Balance
[TH]

10:30

Morning Stretch10:30
Choir Rehearsal11:00
Travelogue2:00
Little Library2:15
Water Aerobics [Pl]2:30
Group Crossword Puzzle3:00
Groundhog Day Social4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Exercise with Holly10:00
Outreach Dog
Biscuits

11:00

Book Club2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups!3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Scenic Drive [BUS]11:30
Art Class with
Jocelyn [VDR]

2:00

Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
Walking Club3:00
Shabbat Service [TH]3:30
Mix & Mingle4:00
Winter Olympics Opening
Ceremony

6:30

Late Nite Programming7:00

Water Aerobics [Pl]10:30
iN2L Exercise10:30
iN2L Trivia11:15
BINGO2:00
Mandala Meditation4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Sunday Stretch10:30
iN2L Trivia11:30
Traveling with Rick
Steves

1:30

Sunday Football2:00
Creative Coloring3:15
Virtual Sunday Service3:30
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Choir Practice11:00
Book Club2:00
Matinee Movie [TH]2:00
Balance Booster3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Tai Chi with
Anthony [VDR]

10:30

"I Got It!" Card
Game

11:15

Rosary with Maggie [LIB]11:15
Shake & Bake2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

HIIT Back Balance
[TH]

10:30

Morning Stretch10:30
Choir Rehearsal11:00
Travelogue2:00
Little Library2:15
Water Aerobics [Pl]2:30
Group Crossword Puzzle3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Exercise with Holly10:00
Outreach Dog
Biscuits

11:00

Book Club2:00
Trinidad Steel Drum
Performance [VDR]

2:00

BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups!3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Scenic Drive [BUS]11:30
Rosary with Bernie
[LIB]

3:00

Walking Club3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Water Aerobics [Pl]10:30
iN2L Exercise10:30
iN2L Trivia11:15
BINGO2:00
Mandala Meditation4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Sunday Stretch10:30
iN2L Trivia11:30
Traveling with Rick
Steves

1:30

Ladies Manicures3:15
Virtual Sunday Service3:30
Super Bowl Party6:30
Late Nite Programming7:00

Valentine's Day
Balloon Bounce10:30
Choir Practice11:00
Matinee Movie [TH]2:00
Valentine's Day Party2:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Tai Chi with
Anthony [VDR]

10:30

"I Got It!" Card
Game

11:15

Rosary with Maggie [LIB]11:15
Shake & Bake2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

HIIT Back Balance
[TH]

10:30

Morning Stretch10:30
Choir Rehearsal11:00
Travelogue2:00
Little Library2:15
Water Aerobics [Pl]2:30
Group Crossword Puzzle3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Exercise with Holly10:00
Outreach Dog
Biscuits

11:00

Book Club2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups!3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Scenic Drive [BUS]11:30
Art Class with
Jocelyn [VDR]

2:00

Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
Walking Club3:00
Shabbat Service [TH]3:30
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Water Aerobics [Pl]10:30
iN2L Exercise10:30
iN2L Trivia11:15
BINGO2:00
Mandala Meditation4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Sunday Stretch10:30
iN2L Trivia11:30
Traveling with Rick
Steves

1:30

Sunday Football2:00
Creative Coloring3:15
Virtual Sunday Service3:30
Late Nite Programming7:00

Presidents' Day
Balloon Bounce10:30
Choir Practice11:00
Book Club2:00
Matinee Movie [TH]2:00
Balance Booster3:00
Resident Council Meeting4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Henna Artist10:00
Tai Chi with
Anthony [VDR]

10:30

"I Got It!" Card Game11:15
Rosary with Maggie [LIB]11:15
Celebrate India!2:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

HIIT Back Balance
[TH]

10:30

Morning Stretch10:30
Choir Rehearsal11:00
Girl Scout Cooking Tasting2:00
Water Aerobics [Pl]2:30
Group Crossword Puzzle3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Exercise with Holly10:00
Outreach Dog
Biscuits Drop Off

11:00

Cooking Demonstration2:00
BINGO3:00
Break Out Groups!3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Scenic Drive [BUS]11:30
Rosary with Bernie
[LIB]

3:00

Walking Club3:00
Birthday Bash4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Water Aerobics [Pl]10:30
iN2L Exercise10:30
iN2L Trivia11:15
BINGO2:00
Mandala Meditation4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Sunday Stretch10:30
iN2L Trivia11:30
Traveling with Rick
Steves

1:30

Sunday Football2:00
Creative Coloring3:15
Virtual Sunday Service3:30
Late Nite Programming7:00

Balloon Bounce10:30
Choir Practice11:00
Book Club2:00
Matinee Movie [TH]2:00
Balance Booster3:00
Mix & Mingle4:00
Late Nite Programming7:00

Created on Monday, January 31, 2022 2:03 PM

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28


	Location Keys

